
PENN-DEL Championship – Jefferson Division  

February 3 & 4 2024 
Meeting Schedules and Finish Times 

 

1 

 

Saturday Evening Session 

 
 

WARM-UPS: 

COACHES MEETING: 
OFFICIALS MEETING: 

TIMERS MEETING: 
MEET START: 

 

 

  3:00 PM 

  3:25 PM 
  3:45 PM 

  4:10 PM 
  4:30 PM 

 

 Sunday Morning Session 

 
 

WARM-UPS: 

COACHES MEETING: 
OFFICIALS MEETING: 

TIMERS MEETING: 

MEET START: 
 

 
  7:15 AM 

  7:25 AM 
  7:45 AM 

  8:05 AM 

  8:30 AM 

 

 Sunday Afternoon Session 

 
 

WARM-UPS: 

COACHES MEETING: 

OFFICIALS MEETING: 
TIMERS MEETING: 

MEET START: 
 

 
  12:15 PM 

  12:25 PM 

  12:45 PM 
    1:10 PM 

    1:30 PM 

 

 

 
The Saturday evening session is scheduled to end at 9:20 PM. 

The Saturday evening awards break will be after event 122 
 

The Sunday morning session is scheduled to end at 11:20 AM. 
The Sunday morning awards break will be after event 212. 

 
The Sunday afternoon session is scheduled to end at 5:20 PM. 

The Sunday afternoon session break will be after event 318 
 


	Saturday Evening Session
	Sunday Morning Session
	Sunday Afternoon Session

