

PENN-DEL Championship – Jefferson Division February 3 & 4 2024

Meeting Schedules and Finish Times

Saturday Evening Session

WARM-UPS:	3:00 PM
COACHES MEETING:	3:25 PM
OFFICIALS MEETING:	3:45 PM
TIMERS MEETING:	4:10 PM
MEET START:	4:30 PM

Sunday Morning Session

WARM-UPS:	7:15 AM
COACHES MEETING:	7:25 AM
OFFICIALS MEETING:	7:45 AM
TIMERS MEETING:	8:05 AM
MEET START:	8:30 AM

Sunday Afternoon Session

WARM-UPS:	12:15 PM
COACHES MEETING:	12:25 PM
OFFICIALS MEETING:	12:45 PM
TIMERS MEETING:	1:10 PM
MEET START:	1:30 PM

The Saturday evening session is scheduled to end at 9:20 PM. The Saturday evening awards break will be after event 122

The Sunday morning session is scheduled to end at 11:20 AM. The Sunday morning awards break will be after event 212.

The Sunday afternoon session is scheduled to end at 5:20 PM. The Sunday afternoon session break will be after event 318